

Scholarship Application Form

Central Plains Dairy Foundation Scholarship 126 W. Main Street • New Prague, MN 56071 <u>kristy@centralplainsdairyexpo.com</u> • 952-758-2485

CENTRAL PLAINS DAIRY FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP Application Deadline is March 7, 2025

Three \$5,000 Central Plains Dairy Foundation Scholarships will be awarded annually to students who have successfully completed at least one semester enrolled in a post-secondary college or university (two- or four-year program), pursuing a degree in Agriculture with emphasis in the dairy industry. Preference will be given to applicants in South Dakota, North Dakota, Nebraska, Iowa, Minnesota or Wisconsin.

Personal Information:

Applicant Name:
Personal Email:
School Email:
Home Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Phone number:
School Address:
School City/State/Zip Code:

Academic Information:

Post-Secondary Institution:	
Expected Graduation Date:	
Major:	
Credit Hours Earned to Date:	
Cumulative GPA:	

Extracurricular Activities, Clubs, Memberships:

Awards & Honors: _____

Essay

In your own words, please tell us why you are pursuing an education in the dairy industry and why you are deserving of this scholarship award. (Please limit your essay to 750 words or less.)

How did you find out about this scholarship opportunity?
Do you plan to attend the 2025 Central Plains Dairy Expo, March 25-27 in Sioux Falls, SD? YESNOI'm considering it.

SUBMISSION DETAILS

Please submit the application and the following materials for consideration:

Two letters of recommendation

Copy of college, university or technical school transcript

Email or mail all application materials to:

Central Plains Dairy Foundation Attn: CPDF Scholarship 126 West Main Street New Prague, MN 56071

Or email materials to Kristy Mach, executive director, at kristy@centralplainsdairyexpo.com

Questions? Contact Kristy Mach at kristy@centralplainsdairyexpo.com or 952-758-2485.

Application Deadline is March 7, 2025